
Speech-Language Pathology
2021-2022

About Speech-Language Pathology
Contact:
Dwayne Cumbus, M.Ed., CCC-SLP
District Coordinator of Speech-Language Pathology
cumbusd@clarke.k12.ga.us
(706) 546-7721, ext. 65343

Speech-language pathologists (SLPs) work to prevent, assess, diagnose, and treat speech, language, social
communication, cognitive-communication, and swallowing disorders in children and adults.

● Speech disorders occur when a person has difficulty producing speech sounds correctly or fluently
(e.g., stuttering is a form of disfluency) or has problems with his or her voice or resonance.

● Language disorders occur when a person has trouble understanding others (receptive language), or
sharing thoughts, ideas, and feelings (expressive language). Language disorders may be spoken or
written and may involve the form (phonology, morphology, syntax), content (semantics), and/or use
(pragmatics) of language in functional and socially appropriate ways.

● Social communication disorders occur when a person has trouble with the social use of verbal and
nonverbal communication. These disorders may include problems (a) communicating for social
purposes (e.g., greeting, commenting, asking questions), (b) talking in different ways to suit the
listener and setting, and (c) following rules for conversation and story-telling. Most individuals with
autism spectrum disorder have social communication problems. Social communication disorders are
also found in individuals with other conditions, such as traumatic brain injury.

● Cognitive-communication disorders include problems organizing thoughts, paying attention,
remembering, planning, and/or problem-solving. These disorders usually happen as a result of a
stroke, traumatic brain injury, or dementia, although they can be congenital.

● Swallowing disorders (dysphagia) are feeding and swallowing difficulties, which may follow an
illness, surgery, stroke, or injury.

*Adapted from the American Speech-Language-Hearing Association (ASHA)

Dwayne Cumbus, District Coordinator of
Speech-Language Pathology
extension #65343
cumbusd@clarke.k12.ga.us

Whitehead Annex (office), District-wide
Coordination, Private/Home School Service
Coordination, Medicaid Coordination, Oglethorpe
Avenue Elementary, UGA CABER

Kathleen Anderson
extension #21495
andersonk2@clarke.k12.ga.us

Cedar Shoals High School

Leanna Baker
extension #20309
bakerl@clarke.k12.ga.us

Winterville Elementary School
Barnett Shoals Elementary School
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Elizabeth Bacon
extension #35250
bacone@clarke.k12.ga.us

Barnett Shoals Elementary School

Ellen Beasley
extension #24408
beasleye@clarke.k12.ga.us

W. R. Coile Middle School
Rutland Academy

Holly Durr
extension #53414
durrh@clarke.k12.ga.us

Gaines Elementary School
Hilsman Middle School

Katie Fitzpatrick
extension #53243
fitzpatrickk@clarke.k12.ga.us

Gaines Elementary School
Cedar Shoals High School

Deana Frink
extension #60353
frinkd@clarke.k12.ga.us

Oglethorpe Avenue Elementary School

Alexandra Harris
extension #50405
harrisa2@clarke.k12.ga.us

Fowler Drive Elementary School
Clarke Central High School

Helen Jackson
extension #20365
jacksonh@clarke.k12.ga.us

Whitehead Road Elementary School

Mary Grace Jaques
extension #29416
jaquesm@clarke.k12.ga.us

Hilsman Middle School

Melia Keeton-Digby
extension #42332
keetondigbym@clarke.k12.ga.us

Clarke Central High School
Classic City High School
Alternative Education Program

Kate Kinsler
extension #38317
kinslerk@clarke.k12.ga.us

Barrow Elementary School
Burney-Harris-Lyons Middle School

Mandy Makin
extension #20454
makina@clarke.k12.ga.us

Early Learning Center
Cleveland Road Elementary

Brittany Rochester Patton
extension #43353
rochesterb@clarke.k12.ga.us

Howard B. Stroud Elementary School

Natalie Pressley
extension #20798
pressleyn@clarke.k12.ga.us

Judia Jackson Harris Elementary School
Hospital Homebound
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Lindsay Price
extension #63304
pricel@clarke.k12.ga.us

Timothy Road Elementary School

Martha Ranson
extension #41334
ransonm@clarke.k12.ga.us

Chase Street Elementary School
Cleveland Road Elementary School

Angie Rudow-Bullock
extension #20317
rudowa@clarke.k12.ga.us

Early Learning Center

Angela Snapp
extension #20306
snappa@clarke.k12.ga.us

Whit Davis Elementary School
Howard B. Stroud Elementary School

Sally Turner
extension #32515
turners@clarke.k12.ga.us

Alps Road Elementary School

Brooke Wilson
extension #20241
wilsonme@clarke.k12.ga.us

Clarke Middle School

Caroline Woodrum
extension #20356
woodrumc@clarke.k12.ga.us

Early Learning Center

*Beth Stewart and Laura Beth Guest will provide coverage for Mary Grace Jaques August-September
2021.  Please note that SLPs may be assigned to assist at other sites throughout the school district
according to changing caseload demands. *Evaluation team: Dwayne Cumbus, Natalie Pressley, Leanna
Baker, Kate Kinsler, Alexandra Harris, Kathleen Anderson
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